
Hardware Operating Manual

Start:  Mon 8/29/16 ID:   2

Finish: Mon 8/29/16Dur: 1 day

Res:    

Hover Ideal

Start:  Mon 8/29/16 ID:   4

Finish: Wed 8/31/16Dur: 3 days

Res:    

Choose Intelligence

Start:  Mon 8/29/16 ID:   8

Finish: Mon 8/29/16Dur: 0.5 days

Res:    

Documentation

Start:  Mon 8/29/16 ID:   1

Finish: Mon 8/29/16Dur: 0.5 days

Res:    
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Determine Task

Start:  Mon 8/29/16 ID:   11

Finish: Mon 8/29/16Dur: 0.5 days

Res:    
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Hardware Operating Auto

Start:  Wed 8/31/16 ID:   3

Finish: Wed 9/7/16 Dur: 6 days

Res:    

Hover Non-Ideal

Start:  Tue 8/30/16 ID:   5

Finish: Thu 9/1/16 Dur: 3 days

Res:    

Pixy Camera

Start:  Tue 8/30/16 ID:   7

Finish: Mon 9/5/16 Dur: 5 days

Res:    

Implement Intelligence

Start:  Tue 8/30/16 ID:   9

Finish: Mon 9/5/16 Dur: 5 days

Res:    

Program Reaction

Start:  Wed 8/31/16 ID:   10

Finish: Thu 9/15/16 Dur: 12 days

Res:    
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Create Visual Cues

Start:  Wed 8/31/16 ID:   12

Finish: Thu 9/1/16 Dur: 2 days

Res:    
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Hover Auto

Start:  Thu 9/1/16 ID:   6

Finish: Wed 9/7/16 Dur: 5 days

Res:    
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Integrate System

Start:  Fri 9/2/16 ID:   13

Finish: Thu 9/22/16 Dur: 15 days

Res:    

Page 6



Critical

Noncritical

Critical Milestone

Milestone

Critical Summary

Summary

Critical Inserted

Inserted

Critical Marked

Marked

Critical External

External

Project Summary

Highlighted Critical

Highlighted Noncritical

Page 7

Project: pert chart.mpp

Date: Fri 8/26/16


